CeIebrityXCruiseS®

June 21, 2022

Dear Guest,

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Beyond®, for your upcoming Greek Islands
& Malta cruise. Before we depart, we have some important information to share regarding your
itinerary.

To reduce congestion while in port and to provide a better guest experience we have made a
few modifications to your itinerary. Our arrival to Olympia, Greece will now take place an hour
earlier, we will arrive at 7:00 AM and we will depart at 4:00 PM. In addition to this change we
have rearranged our stops in Rhodes, Santorini, and Mykonos. We will now visit Rhodes,
Greece on Thursday, July 14" from 2:00 PM — 9:00 PM. Our stop to Santorini, Greece will now
take place on Friday, July 15" and we will arrive to Mykonos, Greece on Saturday, July 16" at
8:00 AM and will depart at 9:00 PM. We will also arrive two hours early to Athens, Greece at
6:00 AM.

For your convenience, we've included the original and revised itineraries below.

10N Greek Islands & Malta - Current 10N Greek Islands & Malta - Revised
Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart Dock/ Tender Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart Dock/ Tender
7/11/22 | Mon Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 PM D 7/11/22 | Mon Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 5:00 PM D
7/12/22 | Tue At Sea C 7/12/22 | Tue At Sea C
7/13/22 | Wed Olympia (Katakolon), Greece 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM D 7/13/22 | Wed Olympia (Katakolon), Greece 7:00 AM | 4:00 PM D
7/14/22 | Thu Santorini, Greece 8:00 AM | 10:00 PM T 7/14/22 | Thu Rhodes, Greece 2:00 PM | 9:00 PM D
7/15/22 Fri Mykonos, Greece 8:00 AM | 9:00 PM T 7/15/22 Fri Santorini, Greece 8:00 AM | 10:00 PM T
7/16/22 | Sat Rhodes, Greece 8:00 AM | 4:00 PM D 7/16/22 | Sat Mykonos, Greece 8:00 AM | 9:00 PM T
7/17/22 | Sun Athens (Piraeus), Greece 8:00 AM | 6:00 PM D 7/17/22 | Sun Athens (Piraeus), Greece 6:00 AM | 6:00 PM D
7/18/22 | Mon At Sea C 7/18/22 | Mon At Sea C
7/19/22 | Tue Valletta, Malta 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM D 7/19/22 | Tue Valletta, Malta 8:00 AM | 5:00 PM D
7/20/22 | wed At Sea C 7/20/22 | Wed At Sea C
7/21/22 | Thu Barcelona, Spain 6:00 AM D 7/21/22 | Thu Barcelona, Spain 6:00 AM D

Shore Excursions booked through Celebrity Cruise Planner for Rhodes, Santorini and Mykonos
will be changed to the new days in port. Guests with independent arrangements should contact
their tour operators as soon as possible to make needed adjustments.

We apologize for any inconvenience. We’re confident these changes will provide a more
enjoyable cruise vacation. We look forward to welcoming you aboard soon for an amazing
Celebrity Cruises vacation.

Sincerely,

Celebrity Cruises




